yeyiangaming.com
TYPHOON
ARGB LED 3-IN-1 FAN KIT
The Yeyian ARGB LED 3-in-1 Fan Kit Typhoon is your ultimate gaming companion! Offering
endless compatibility and customization possibilities, ensuring your setup is not only powerful
but visually stunning. With precision cooling featuring seven engineered fan blades and
impressive 36 CFM airflow, your rig stays cool during intense gaming sessions. The Infinity
Mirror Design transforms your gaming PC into a mesmerizing light show, while silent yet swift
performance keeps your gaming undisturbed. Take control with the included remote and
state-of-the-art hub, making setup management a breeze.
• Lightning-fast at 1,000+/-10% RPM, it \  pushes 36 CFM of airflow
   with 1.95mm-H2O pressure.
• Features 3 ARGB 120x120x25mm fans with 7 blades each,
   hydraulic bearing, and LED lighting for enhanced aesthetics.
• Operating at just 23 dBA, these fans provide whisper-quiet
  cooling for your gaming rig.
• This innovation ensures secure and reliable connections,
   keeping your system's lighting and cooling in perfect sync.
• The Yeyian Typhoon Fan Kit comes with an included remote.
  Customize your RGB lighting effortlessly.
PRODUCT FEATURES
LIGHT UP
YOUR VICTORY
TYPHOON
ARGB LED 3-IN-1 FAN KIT
YTK-120AL-01
yeyiangaming.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Current
Board connector
Type
Bearing
PWM
Fan dimensions
Fan Speed
Number of fans
Fan Air Flow
Static fan pressure
Number of fan blades
Interface
Noise Level
Ilumination
Light Effects
Life Expentancy
Additional characteristics
Warranty
Dimensions
Weight
Content
EAN
Fan: DV 12V, 0.13A
Remote control: 3V, 150mAh
Fan and Fan HUB: ARGB 6 pin
connector
PC Case Cooling Fan 120mm Kit
Hydraulic Bearing
N/A
4.72 x 4.72 x 0.98 inches
1000 +/- 10% RPM
3
36 CFM
0.076 inches - H20
7
ARGB 6pin connector
23 dB
ARGB
Varies
30,000 hrs
ARGB Lightning with
remote control
USA, MX 2 years, Spain 3 Years
Fan HUB: 3.66 x 1.65 x 0.55  inches
0.5kg (with packge)
3 ARGB, fans, Fan HUB,
Remote Control
7500619011600